04-0Oct-23

, Page 1 0of4
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.{A.I.H.C.A.} I SEMESTER JUNE-2023
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g,
g v STOON [ cous coue i B e o8 o, T e
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS
22115499 BRAJESH KUMAR SAIYAM |
R2007022540037 RATAN SINGH SAIYAM | H AIC105 45 040  20- 080 26 a6 ¢ 5 225
MEERA BAI ST AIC106 45 040 22 060 34 56 B 6 27
UTD REG AIC107 45 040 24 060 30 54 B 6 27
AICI08 45 040 24 060 30 54 B 6 27
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1} SKILL 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA CVwV 4 B 6 24
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS  155.5
RESULT : SGPA:  5.98 PASS

RAN| DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23
M.A.(A.l.LH.C.A.) Il SEMESTER JUNE-2023

ROLL NO NAME L

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY 0

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

22115500 BUDHSEN YADAV

R19002U0340020 C.L. YADAV I H

MALTI DEVI YADAV OBC

UTD REG

[SKILL DEVP]L.[MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE [VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

AIC105
AIC106

AIC107

AIC108
SKILL

cwv

CONT. EVALUATION

45
4.5

4.5

4.5
4
22
4

26
SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040

0.00

oBT

22
23

23
22

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
MARKS MARKS mARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

060 30 52 -] 6 27
060 33 56 B 6 27
060 32 55 B 6 27
060 30 52 B 6 27
Ab 0 0
A g8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 140

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN: SKILL



RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

 04-0ct-23

ROLL NO NAME ”

ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o

REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY

WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

22115501 VAIBHAVI DUBEY

R22001U0220004 PRASHANT DUBEY I

NIHARIKA DUBEY UR

uTD REG

[SKILL DEVP].{MOD 1]
TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

M.A.(A.LH.C.A.) 1l SEMESTER

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

AIC105
AIC106

AIC107

AIC108
SKILL

Cvv

CONT. EVALUATION

45
4.5

45

4.5
4
22
4

26
SGPA :

MAX

040
040

040
040

6.50

08T

25
28

27
25

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060

PASS

OBT

32
37

39
27

TOTAL
MARKS

57
65

66
52

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 3of 4

JUNE-2023

LETTER
GRADE

B+

B+

B+

GRADE CREDIT
POINT  POINT

27
315

315

27
28

-~ O~ o~ D

6 24
169



04-Oct-23 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2022-23

ROLL NO NAME e
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY ¥
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
22115502 VIDYA BHARTI BAIGA
R1800233020228 RAKESH BAIGA [ H
SUNITA BAIGA ST
UTD REG
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1)
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
HEAD

M.A.(A.l.LH.C.A.) 1| SEMESTER

COURSE COURSE
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

CODE

AIC105
AIC106

AIC107

AIC108
SKILL

cw

CONT. EVALUATION

4.5
45

4.5

4.5

22

26
SGPA:

MAX

040
040

040
040

6.15

DEAN

OBT

23
23

22
24

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060

PASS

CBT

30
29

32
30

TOTAL
MARKS

53
52

54

54

Page 4 of 4

JUNE-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

27
27

27

@ oo w m

27
28

~N o Y Y O

B 6 24

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 160



